TEE 2 GRE

M1

GOLF CLUB

Tee2Green Golf Club
2025 Tournament Schedule

Tournament
Date

Golf Course

Tee Time

Payment

Due Date*

Fees

02/15/25

Boundary Oaks, Walnut Creek

10:00 am

02/01/25

$88

03/08/25

Rancho Solano, Fairfield

9:00 am

02/26/25

$90

04/12/25

Greenhorn Creek, Angels Camp

10:40 am

03/28/25

$108

05/10/25

Blue Rock Springs, Vallejo

9:00 am

04/30/25

$77

06/14/25

Paradise Valley, Fairfield

9:00 am

06/04/25

$90

07/19/25

Eagle Vines, American Canyon

10:30 am

07/09/25

$102

08/16/25

Callippe Preserve, Pleasanton

11:00 am

08/02/25

$109

09/20/25

Black Horse, Seaside

9:00 am

09/06/25

$164

10/18/25

Reserve at Spanos Park,
Stockton

10:00 am

10/04/25

$101

11/15/25

Lone Tree, Antioch

10:08 am

11/05/25

$84

*Payment due dates range between 7 to 14 days before tournament date. Those dates are
set by the golf courses. Do not wait until the last minute to pay.

Tournament slots are limited and will be filled on a first paid basis. Guests are welcome to
play. Tournament fees for guests will be $10 more than member fees.

No refunds once tournament fees are paid. You may send a replacement to fill the slot
pending approval of Tournament Chair. If you have any questions, email Jim Bonwell at
jbonwell@pacbell.net

Players must check-in with the Tournament Chair at least 1 hour prior to the 1t tee time.

Tee2Green Golf Club is an Associate Club of the NCGA and a 501(c)7 tax exempt corporation
(Id# 93-349547). www.tee2greengolfciub.org



http://www.tee2greengolfclub.org/

