

## Tee2Green Golf Club 2025 Tournament Schedule

Tournament Date	Golf Course	Tee Time	Payment Due Date*	Fees
02/15/25	Boundary Oaks, Walnut Creek	10:00 am	02/01/25	\$88
03/08/25	Rancho Solano, Fairfield	9:00 am	02/26/25	\$90
04/12/25	Greenhorn Creek, Angels Camp	10:40 am	03/28/25	\$108
05/10/25	Blue Rock Springs, Vallejo	9:00 am	04/30/25	\$77
06/14/25	Paradise Valley, Fairfield	9:00 am	06/04/25	\$90
07/19/25	Eagle Vines, American Canyon	10:30 am	07/09/25	\$102
08/16/25	Callippe Preserve, Pleasanton	11:00 am	08/02/25	\$109
09/20/25	Black Horse, Seaside	9:00 am	09/06/25	\$164
10/18/25	Reserve at Spanos Park, Stockton	10:00 am	10/04/25	\$101
11/15/25	Lone Tree, Antioch	10:08 am	11/05/25	\$84

\*Payment due dates range between 7 to 14 days before tournament date. Those dates are set by the golf courses. Do not wait until the last minute to pay.

Tournament slots are limited and will be filled on a first paid basis. Guests are welcome to play. Tournament fees for guests will be \$10 more than member fees.

No refunds once tournament fees are paid. You may send a replacement to fill the slot pending approval of Tournament Chair. If you have any questions, email Jim Bonwell at jbonwell@pacbell.net

Players must check-in with the Tournament Chair at least 1 hour prior to the 1<sup>st</sup> tee time.

*Tee2Green Golf Club is an Associate Club of the NCGA and a 501(c)7 tax exempt corporation (Id# 93-349547).* **www.tee2greengolfclub.org**